
First Name Last Name Phone # Profession
Andrea Sarasin 248-685-8696 All-Star Pre-school, Milford
Andrea Kurzynski 248-854-7564 Realtor
Anne Seebaldt 248-505-6746 One Writer For Hilr - writing/editing/tutoring
Bambi Lynn Chick 248-933-9398 Mortgage Broker
Barb Baker 248-613-0170 Remods & Elder Living Construction
Barbara Klein 248-840-1666 Decorative Artist
Barbara Ryan 248-529-6242 Dog sitter, House Sitter
Becky Lioi 248-425-8729 Photography&Graphic Design
Bonnie Britton 248-568-2552 Retired Realtor
Cara Polak 734-277-3258
Carolyn Miller 313-590-5533 Doterra Oils
Carrie Koskodan 248-802-3421 Executive Assistant@Chrysler
Chellie Vitello 313-407-7294 RN  & Aruba Time Share
Cindy Whisman 734-277-0986 Lia Sophia Jewelry
Claudia Lybrink 517-545-1752 Sales of Horses, Donleys, Deer
Corky Karien 810-923-0847 House Inspector, Electrician
Corrinne Barringer 248-561-9520
Cynthia Stajos 248-363-3325 Psychologist
Dana Wiesnor 248-698-1570 Home Décor & Jewelry
Darlene Portee 248-303-1160
Dawn Gulich 248-977-7076 Send Out Cards
Debbie Thomas 248-860-2982 Teacher & Author
Dee Dee Howard 313-208-2134 Catering&Ice Carvings
Denise Moultrup 248-425-3939 Reliv International
Deniz Strenski 248-980-5564 Alternative Healer
Diana Persh-Bogden 248-866-2190 Wholesale Flooring & Blinds, Interior Designer
Diane Abel 248-804-1487 Angel Readings&Energy work
Donna Heiple 248-425-7687 Housekeeping
Dorcas Smith 734-673-2975 Nu Skin Anti Aging/ Pharmanex
Ellen Anderson 248-252-4190 Accounting, Bookeeping, Payroll etc
Ellen Tesch 248-808-3192 Reliv
Erica Flanigan 810-623-7567 Pure Romance/



First Name Last Name Phone # Profession
Fleming Pachuda 810-338-6831 Homemade Soap&Dove Chocolatier   
Gail Turner 248-408-1464 Real Estate & Thirty-One (gifts)
Gina Kozlowski 248-473-8800 Upholstery & Window Treatments
Gina Koszlowski 248-473-8800 Lairds Upholstery & Window Treatments
Ieisha T. 248-773-1640 Angels on Wheels Home Care
Jackie Echols 313-917-0717 RN
Janelle Gustafson 248-242-6011 Clarity Media&Joyful Inspirations
Janice McKay
Janice Ruble 586-719-2928 Skinny Coffee, Health+Wellness Products
Janis Yola 248-561-9637 Muralist & Artist
Jennifer Fee 734-560-8135 Lia Sophia Jewelry
Jennifer Newberry 248-895-9932 The Sensible Secretary
Jennifer Wyatt 248-860-3472 Residential House Cleaner
Jo Rosol 248-363-8800 Florist
Joni Roberts 248-568-2910 Massage Therapist
Josephine Anderson 248-328-0173 Avon Rep
Julia Ingalls 734-777-1055 Personal Trainer, Yoga Pilates Instructor
Julia Ingalls 734-777-1055 Band / Musician
Julie Meijer 248-225-2152 Sewing, Embroidering, Quilting
Julie Lerini 248-425-0830 Event Planning
Karen Curtis 512-296-7105 Band,
Karen Helland 248-330-5904 Century 21& DJ for weddings, etc
Karen Choley 504-908-2000 Kangen Water
Karen Mullane 248-921-5946 Medical Supplier
Karen Choley 504-908-2000 EZ Foods Shelf Reliance
Kathy Baker 248-942-3891 Angel Reader, Healer,EFT-Connected Beyond 
Kathy Conrad 248-882-4517 Kangen Water
Kathy Fee 734-578-3596
Kay Thompson 248-766-0613 Pugs Shoes for Dogs
Kellie Bahri 248-939-0373 Rodan & Fields Anti-Age
Kendra Styke 248-909-0241 Secretary
Kurtnie Dustman 734-637-0662 Student Nurse, Stay at home Mom



First Name Last Name Phone # Profession
Leslie George 248-877-5757 Massage & Healthy Cooking
Leslie Wing 248-242-4291 Industrial gloves & Safety Products
Linda Miaskowski 248-894-4040
Lori Gerbs 248-912-4811 Secretary
Lori Wiechert Votre Vu French Skin Care & Jockey Person to Person
Margot Bloomfield 248-787-1717 Social Worker
Margret Vera 248-767-6391 Margie’s Catering (White Lake Church)
Marjorie Suhre 810-299-1410 Line Dance Instructor
Mary Lewis 248-410-0455 Reverand, Artist, Oil, Jeweler
Mary Ellen Kramer 248-212-0124 Creative Crafts
Mary Jo Vantiem 864-602-9609 EZ Foods Shelf Reliance
Michelle Goik 248-245-5208 Equipride (Horse Supplement)
Michelle Laurerman 248-887-1216
Molly Laritz 517-420-1607 VHS to DVD&film to digital etc.
Nan Begola 248-224-0474 Sisters Design Scarves
Nancy Keves 248-982-1969 New York Life Insurance
Nancy Legault 248-459-8225 Artist ( Hand Moulded Pottery)
Nell Hamilton 248-917-1187 White Lake Church
Nikki Estrada 313-999-8312 Social Worker
Pam Barry 248-821-4097 Reinsurance Analyst-Ford
Pat Wheaton 517-489-7061 Gun Sales & Training
Polly Cullimore 810-614-6346 Cosmetologist
Reese Ponsano 734-474-0489
Rosanne Tacconelli 248-762-9311 Garden Décor/ Outdoor Statuary
Rose Marie Mansel 248-346-1233 RN
Rosellen Saincome 248-338-6256 Luxury Linens&Comfortware
Sandi Allen 248-698-9017 Nail Tec,Hair Stylist, Dog Groomer
Sandra Kay 248-745-7545 Massage
Shannon "Lily-Ana" York 248-491-8459 Psychic Medium
Sherry L Lavin 248-361-5945 Landscape & Lawncare
Tammy Schwab 248-330-7593
Tammy Sporer 248-330-1835 Cosmetologist



First Name Last Name Phone # Profession
Theresa Masek
Tina Polleiner 248-891-2177 Plastic Surgery Arts & Spa
Tracy Baker 248-941-4017 GiGi Hill Stylist
Tracy Usndek 248-730-4264 UGGS
Veronica Heiple 248-882-1216 Artist, Graphic Designer



Email
sarasin@comcast.net
andrea@superrealtorwoman.com
aseebaldt@gmail.com
thebam1332@aol.com
barb@elderlivingconstruction.com
bbklein@gmail.com
bjryancoe@yahoo.com
tblioi@comcast.net
(Call me if you need help)
look2inside@aol.com
csmiller2008@yahoo.com
ckoskodan@aol.com
cvite@aol.com
cindywhisman31@yahoo.com
clybrink@sbcglobal.net
ekarien@aol.com
info@barringerconsultants.com
stajos@live.com
dweisnor@willowhouse.com
dardogs4@yahoo.com
dmg0813@comcast.net
ebday@comcast.net
dee48071@yahoo.com
denhouseclean@yahoo.com
strenskijj@netzero.net
dpbogden@comcast.net
esodiosa77@yahoo.com
donna@BetterHousekeeping.net
dorcasanne@comcast.net
ELLENSKIWI@yahoo.com
tesch.reliv@gmail.com
prbyericaf@yahoo.com



Email
frontier-‐fleming@yahoo.com
susiegail@yahoo.com
ginakoz@yahoo.com
ginakoz@yahoo.com
Ieisha@angelsonwheels.com
jackiejc3@att.net
jgustafson8@comcast.net
janicemckay13@yahoo.com
janaruble@yahoo.com
janiyola@aol.com
JENNIFERFEE17@yahoo.com
jennifer@thesensiblesecretary.com
jwyatt@comcast.net
jorosol@yahoo.com
Jonifineart@sbcglobal.net
Josephine.Anderson70@yahoo.com
jidances@yahoo.com
jidances@yahoo.com
jkmeijer@comcast.net
Julielerinieventplanning@aol.com
Princess.music.tx@gmail.com
Karen-‐helland@comcast.net
Karen@7kangenwaters.com
Karen@ABetterChoicemed.com

kathbak@aol.com
kconrad003@comcast.net
Feekathy@yahoo.com
no email at present time
Kellie.Bahri@yahoo.com
stykekids@comcast.net
kurtniedustman@yahoo.com



Email
llgran@att.com
leslie-‐wing@hotmail.com
lindamiaskowski@yahoo.com
fyveoclocksomewhere@yahoo.com
lawick@comcast.net
bloomfield248@comcast.net
margretvera@aol.com
Marjories@eepod.com

mek4749@sbcglobal.net

mogo125@yahoo.com
mmk210@ad.com
thedigitalfamilyarchives@gmail.com
nbegola@yahoo.com
nkeves@twmi.rr.com
Threeolivesandapickle@yahoo.com
mom4all2003@comcast.net
nse269@att.net
pbarry5@sbcglobal.net
patwheaton1@.yahoo.com
pollyncullimore@gmail.com
reese.ponsano@yahoo.com
potteryland.com
rmansel08@comcast.net
blissfulnightsx7@yahoo.com
sandiallen10@msn.com
sandyk@talkamerica.net

sherrylavin@comcast.net
Tammyschwab777@yahoo.com
tammysporer@yahoo.com



Email
tree5.917@gmail.com
tina@plasticsurgeryarts.com
Tbake04@comcast.net
Koolrecordscm@yahoo.com
ver_kuro@yahoo.com


